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Women / XB / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Drew Bullis1017
CGA

9.700 9.750 9.5759.325 38.350
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Gwen Gozum1038
CGA

9.625 9.575 9.5009.300 38.000
3 8 4T 2 2T

2T

Natalie Miller1070
CGA

9.400 9.625 9.4009.575 38.000
7T 5 1T 3 2T

2T

Varsha Kasi1050
CGA

9.325 9.600 9.3759.575 37.875
10 6T 1T 4 4 

4 

Lyla Tonis1104
CGA

9.675 9.725 9.1009.175 37.675
2 4 9 7 5 

5 

Alyssa Seward1095
Deltchev

9.300 9.550 9.3509.300 37.500
11 9 4T 5 6 

6 

Sofia Dattilo1026
CGA

9.475 9.775 8.9259.125 37.300
6 2 10 10 7 

7 

Camryn Smith1098
American Sports Acro

9.350 9.600 9.0759.250 37.275
9 6T 7 8T 8T

8T

Isabella Antonio1010
CGA

9.600 9.225 9.2509.200 37.275
4 11 8 6 8T

8T

Sara Julson1049
CGA

9.525 9.800 9.0758.750 37.150
5 1 11 8T 10 

10 

Caroline Smith1099
Deltchev

9.400 9.125 8.9009.275 36.700
7T 12 6 11 11 

11 

Madelin Rosander1090
Deltchev

8.950 9.250 8.3008.000 34.500
12 10 12 12 12 

12 
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